Blutspenden in 27251 Scholen bis zum 23.06.2025

Mi
DI
Mo

21.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Bassum 27211
Ludekes Gasthaus
Nordwohlder DorfstrafRe 5

Ehrenburg 27248
Schule
KnUppeldamm 23

Bassum 27211 - Bramstedt
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
DorfstraRe 1 a



